
DE/Eastern MD States @ Everett Meredith MS

Marching Band: 1-A

DE/Eastern MD States @ Everett Meredith MS

10/25/2025

Elkton HS

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

Back To Event

VA
COMP
ACH

14.410
74.0

71.0

1st

1st

1st

GEVA
REP
PERF

15.610
80

77

1st

1st

1st

IAMA
COMP
ACH

17.410
89

86

1st

1st

1st

EAMA
COMP
ACH

18.070
91

90

1st

1st

1st

GEMA
REP
PERF

16.870
85

84

1st

1st

1st

82.370
0.00

82.370
1st

30.020

52.350

1st

1st

AUXA
REP
PERF

16.140
82

80

1st

1st

1st

PERCA
COMP
ACH

16.210
83

80

1st

1st

1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/3cabaaeb-cfe2-4e7c-ae7a-9df2c35179e3


DE/Eastern MD States @ Everett Meredith MS

Marching Band: 2-A

DE/Eastern MD States @ Everett Meredith MS

10/25/2025

Lake Forest HS Delmar HS (G) Middletown HS (9)

13.410
69.0

66.0

12.880
67.0

63.0

14.760
79

71

14.030
76

67

14.950
78

73

14.400
72

72

16.350
85

80

14.010
72

69

13.880
72

68

13.010
67

64

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

73.350
0.00

73.350
2nd

28.170

45.180

68.330
0.00

68.330
3rd

26.910

41.420

15.210
78

75

16.080
83

79

15.160
81

73

14.680
76

72

Back To Event

VA
COMP
ACH

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

15.610
80.0

77.0

1st

1st

1st

GEVA
REP
PERF

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

17.610
90

87

1st

1st

1st

IAMA
COMP
ACH

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

18.670
94

93

1st

1st

1st

EAMA
COMP
ACH

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

18.270
92

91

1st

1st

1st

GEMA
REP
PERF

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

17.020
89

83

1st

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

87.180
0.00

87.180
1st

33.220

53.960

1st

1st

AUXA
REP
PERF

3rd

3rd

3rd

2nd

2nd

2nd

17.540
89

87

1st

1st

1st

PERCA
COMP
ACH

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

18.210
93

90

1st

1st

1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/3cabaaeb-cfe2-4e7c-ae7a-9df2c35179e3


DE/Eastern MD States @ Everett Meredith MS

Marching Band: 3-O

DE/Eastern MD States @ Everett Meredith MS

10/25/2025

Appoquinimink HS

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

Back To Event

V
COMP
ACH

18.000
92

88

1st

1st

1st

GEV
REP
PERF

17.800
89

89

1st

1st

1st

IAM
COMP
ACH

18.900
95

94

1st

1st

1st

EAM
COMP
ACH

19.100
96

95

1st

1st

1st

GEM
REP
PERF

18.800
94

94

1st

1st

1st

92.600
0.00

92.600
1st

35.800

56.800

1st

1st

AUX
REP
PERF

18.500
93

92

1st

1st

1st

PERC
COMP
ACH

19.100
96

95

1st

1st

1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/3cabaaeb-cfe2-4e7c-ae7a-9df2c35179e3


DE/Eastern MD States @ Everett Meredith MS

Marching Band: 4-O

DE/Eastern MD States @ Everett Meredith MS

10/25/2025

Caesar Rodney HS

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

Back To Event

V
COMP
ACH

19.200
96

96

1st

1st

1st

GEV
REP
PERF

18.100
91

90

1st

1st

1st

IAM
COMP
ACH

19.100
96

95

1st

1st

1st

EAM
COMP
ACH

18.700
94

93

1st

1st

1st

GEM
REP
PERF

19.200
96

96

1st

1st

1st

94.300
0.00

94.300
1st

37.300

57.000

1st

1st

AUX
REP
PERF

19.100
96

95

1st

1st

1st

PERC
COMP
ACH

19.300
97

96

1st

1st

1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/3cabaaeb-cfe2-4e7c-ae7a-9df2c35179e3


DE/Eastern MD States @ Everett Meredith MS

Marching Band: 4-A

DE/Eastern MD States @ Everett Meredith MS

10/25/2025

Odessa HS

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

Back To Event

VA
COMP
ACH

18.540
94.0

92.0

1st

1st

1st

GEVA
REP
PERF

18.540
94

92

1st

1st

1st

IAMA
COMP
ACH

18.540
94

92

1st

1st

1st

EAMA
COMP
ACH

18.800
94

94

1st

1st

1st

GEMA
REP
PERF

19.200
96

96

1st

1st

1st

93.620
0.00

93.620
1st

37.080

56.540

1st

1st

AUXA
REP
PERF

19.470
98

97

1st

1st

1st

PERCA
COMP
ACH

19.470
98

97

1st

1st

1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/3cabaaeb-cfe2-4e7c-ae7a-9df2c35179e3

