Marching Band: 1-A DE/Eastern MD States @ Everett Meredith MS 10/25/2025 Elkton HS 14.410 1st 74.0 1st 71.0 1st VA COMP ACH 15.610 1st 80 1st 77 1st **GEVA** REP PERF 17.410 ^{1st}
₈₉ 1st IAMA COMP ACH 86 1st EAMA 18.070 1st COMP ACH 91 1st 90 1st 16.870 1st 85 1st 84 1st GEMA REP PERF 82.370 Sub-Total 0.00 Penalty 82.370 Total Placement 30.020 1st Visual 52.350 1st Music

AUXA REP 82 1st 80 1st

 PERCA
 16.210 1st

 COMP
 83 1st

 ACH
 80 1st

Marching Band: 2-A DE/Eastern MD States @ Everett Meredith MS 10/25/2025

	Lake Forest HS	Delmar HS (G)	Middletown HS (9)
VA COMP ACH	13.410 ^{2nd} 69.0 ^{2nd} 66.0 ^{2nd}	12.880 ^{3rd} 67.0 ^{3rd} 63.0 ^{3rd}	15.610 1st 80.0 1st 77.0 1st
GEVA REP PERE	14.760 ^{2nd} 79 ^{2nd} 71 ^{2nd}	14.030 ^{3rd} 76 ^{3rd} 67 ^{3rd}	17.610 1st 90 1st 87 1st
IAMA COMP ACH	14.950 ^{2nd} _{78 ^{2nd} _{73 ^{2nd}}}	14.400 ^{3rd} 72 ^{3rd} 73 ^{3rd}	18.670 1st 94 1st 93 1st
EAMA COMP ACH	16.350 ^{2nd} 85 ^{2nd} 80 ^{2nd}	14.010 ^{3rd} 72 ^{3rd} 69 ^{3rd}	18.270 1st 92 1st 91 1st
GEMA REP PERE	13.880 ^{2nd} 72 ^{2nd} 68 ^{2nd}	13.010 ^{3rd} 67 ^{3rd} 64 ^{3rd}	17.020 1st 89 1st 83 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement Visual Music	73.350 0.00 73.350 2nd 28.170 2nd 45.180 2nd	68.330 0.00 68.330 3rd 26.910 3rd 41.420 3rd	87.180 0.00 87.180 1st 33.220 1st 53.960 1st
AUXA REP PERE	15.210 ^{3rd} _{78 ^{3rd} ₇₅ ^{3rd}}	16.080 ^{2nd} 83 ^{2nd} 79 ^{2nd}	17.540 ^{1st} 89 ^{1st} 87 ^{1st}
PERCA COMP ACH	15.160 ^{2nd} _{81 ^{2nd} _{73 ^{2nd}}}	14.680 ^{3rd} ₇₆ ^{3rd} ₇₂ ^{3rd}	18.210 ^{1st} 93 ^{1st} 90 ^{1st}

Marching Band: 3-O DE/Eastern MD States @ Everett Meredith MS 10/25/2025

10/25/2025	
	Appoquinimink HS
V COMP ACH	18.000 ^{1st} 92 ^{1st} 88 ^{1st}
GEV REP PERE	17.800 ^{1st} 89 ^{1st} 89 ^{1st}
IAM COMP ACH	18.900 ^{1st} 95 ^{1st} 94 ^{1st}
EAM COMP ACH	19.100 1st 96 1st 95 1st
GEM REP PERE	18.800 ^{1st} 94 ^{1st} 94 ^{1st}
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement Visual Music	92.600 92.600 1st 35.800 1st 56.800 1st
AUX REP PERE	18.500 ^{1st} 93 ^{1st} 92 ^{1st}
PERC COMP ACH	19.100 1st 96 1st 95 1st

Marching Band: 4-O DE/Eastern MD States @ Everett Meredith MS 10/25/2025

	Caesar Rodney HS
Y COMP ACH	19.200 1st 96 1st 96 1st
GEV REP PERE	18.100 1st 91 1st 90 1st
IAM COMP ACH	19.100 1st 96 1st 95 1st
EAM COMP ACH	18.700 ^{1st} 94 ^{1st} 93 ^{1st}
GEM REP PERE	19.200 1st 96 1st 96 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement Visual Music	94.300 0.00 94.300 1st 37.300 1st 57.000 1st
ALIV	10 100 1st
AUX REP PERF	19.100 1st 96 1st 95 1st
PERC COMP ACH	19.300 1st 97 1st 96 1st

Marching Band: 4-A DE/Eastern MD States @ Everett Meredith MS 10/25/2025 Odessa HS VA COMP ACH 18.540 1st 94.0 1st 92.0 1st 18.540 1st 94 1st 92 1st **GEVA** REP PERF 18.540 ^{1st} 94 ^{1st} IAMA COMP ACH 92 1st EAMA 18.800 1st COMP ACH 94 1st 94 1st 19.200 1st 96 1st 96 1st GEMA REP PERF 93.620 Sub-Total 0.00 Penalty 93.620 Total Placement 37.080 1st Visual 56.540 1st Music 19.470 1st AUXA REP PERF 98 1st 97 1st 19.470 1st **PERCA** COMP ACH 98 1st 97 **1st**